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ADM

Estatus: Activo

Datos:
Vendedor: ADM Administracion

Cedula:

Tipo de Cliente: 001

Clase:

Area:

VENDEDORES PROPIOS

Telefonos:

Zona: CEN

Correo:

Movil:

Web:

Inactivación: 08/10/2014

Dirección:

Ingreso: 08/10/2014

CENTRAL

Comisiones:

Comisión por Ventas:

Comisión por Cobros:

Descuento:

Impuesto:

Recargo:

Retención:

Licores:

Menos:

Adicional:

Porcentajes:

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

Otros:

Otros Porcentajes:

Comentario:

Adicional 1:

Adicional 2:

Adicional 3:

Adicional 4:

Adicional 5:

Adicional 1:

Adicional 2:

Adicional 3:

Adicional 4:

Adicional 5:

Otros Montos:

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00
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